

Name of Road ÷ Koluha Manpory M Misy Pqth.
Sc Jamail Puy Dhakshin Tolis

Schedule XLV-Form No. 13.

MMUSTX N/D/13

MBNC-703

4

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

मोड 1

SUB-DIVISION

Agg Klmgr

Measurement Book

Abstract

for GST claim

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Kolmaas Manpur MMGSY Path to Jamalpur South side.					
Agency Sri Ajay Kumar					
Agreement - 02/MMGSY (NOB) / Ancks/ SRD / 2019-20					
DOA - 24.12.2019					
DOAE - 21.08.2021					
① setting out pillars (Qty 2 Nos (P19, item 01) @ Rs 3914.20/each = Rs 7828.00					
② clearing & Grubbing Qty 0.613 Hec (P19, item 02) @ Rs 49174.86/Hec = Rs 30144.00					
③ Reference Pillar 7 Nos @ Rs 3914.20/ea = Rs 12643.00					
④ Box cutting for roadway Qty 123.75 m ³ (P19, item 03) @ Rs 81.99/m ³ = Rs 10146.00					
⑤ Const of embankment - 1000m lead - (P19, item 05) Qty 596.85 m ³ @ Rs 187.18/m ³ = Rs 111724.00 100m lead (P19, item 06) Qty 1392.65 m ³ @ Rs 142.308/m ³ = Rs 198185.00					
				Rs	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF amount					R
(7) Earthen shoulder					
Qty 924.44 m ³ (P20, item 7)					
@ R 189.069/m ³					R 174783.00
(8) GSB (P20, item 8)					
Qty 703.89 m ³ @ R 2822.33/m ³					R 1986610.00
(9) WBM Gr-II (P20, item 09)					
Qty 502.03 m ³ @ R 3829.98/m ³					R 1917748.00
(10) Prime coat (P20, item 10)					
Qty 3633.75 m ² @ R 49.855/m ²					R 181175.00
(11) Tack coat (P20, item 11)					
Qty 3633.75 m ² @ R 16.905/m ²					R 61429.00
(12) MSS 20 mm thick (P21, item 12)					
Qty 3633.75 m ² @ R 250.158/m ²					R 909012.00
(13) CC Pavement (P21, item 13)					
Qty 489.60 m ³ @ R 7678.85/m ³					R 3759565.00
(14) Hard shouldering (P22, item 14)					
Qty 400 m ² @ R 477.908/m ²					R 191163.00
(15) Km stone (P22, item 15)					
Qty 3 Nos @ R 2559.658/each					R 7679.00
(16) 200 m stone (P22, item 16)					
Qty 7 Nos @ R 666.782/each					R 4667.00
(17) MMGSY signboard (P22)					
Qty 3 Nos @ R 10205.43/each					R 30616.00
(18) Traffic sign (P22, item 18)					
Qty 6 Nos @ R 4540.855/each					R 27245.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Self amoual			R ₅	
(19) Informative sign board					
Qty 4 Nos (P 23, item 19)					
@ R ₅ 773.34/each				R ₂	3173.00
(20) Traffic sign					
Qty 2 Nos (P 23, item 20)					
@ R ₅ 5665.15/each				R ₅	11330.00
(21) B. Pillars (P 23, item 21)					
Qty 18 Nos @ R ₅ 575.71/each				R ₅	10363.00
(22) Road marking (BT)					
Qty 190 m ² (P 23, item 22)					
@ R ₅ 850.916/m ²				R ₅	161674.00
(23) Road marking (C.C)					
Qty 160 m ² (P 23, item 23)					
@ R ₅ 957.715/m ²				R ₅	152274.00
(24) E/W excavation					
Qty 55.89 m ³ (P 24, item 24)					
@ R ₅ 258.893/m ³				R ₅	14469.00
(25) Bedding (P 24, item 25)					
Qty 6.39 m ³ @ R ₅ 458.24/m ³				R ₅	2928.00
(26) Pln pcc (P 24 item 26)					
Qty 4.86 m ³ @ R ₅ 5902.63/m ³				R ₅	28687.00
(27) Headwall (P 24, item 27)					
Qty 42.06 m ³ @ R ₅ 5667.87/m ³				R ₅	238391.00
(28) NP3 HP (P 24 item 28)					
Qty 22.50 m @ R ₅ 3176.93/m				R ₅	71481.00
(29) Cement Plaster (P 24, item 29)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F amount				R	
③① Painting (P25, etc, 30)					
Qty 42.06 m ² @ R 133.27/m ²				= R	5605.00
				R	10344432.00
Agreement (-0.05%)				R	5175.00
				R	10344257.00
Add GST (SE Letter no 300 dt 6.3.24)					
& Secretary RWD claim/23-24/135+673					
अनु पटना दिनांक 29.02.2024					
				= R	356560.00
				R	10700817.00
Previous parcel				R	10344257.00
Payable GST amount				R	356560.00

04/04/24
 04/04/24
 04/04/24